No
602
603

605

No
401
402
404
405
406
403

No
305
302

301
307
304
309
308

3N
313
310
306

No
204
205
201
203
202

No
101
105
104
102
103

Competitor

Emma McKinstry
Cormac McElvaney
Brendan O'Hagan
Martin Cairns

Competitor
Mervyn Wedlock
Simon Gordon
Andrew Mackarel
Declan Smith
Aiden Donnelly
Philip Greenlee

Competitor
Chris Simms
William Armstrong
Alan Atcheson
Brian Armstrong
Raymond Nelson
Alan Simms
Mark Greer
Chris Nelson
David Gibson
Brian Todd
Norman Harvey
David Christie

J T Warnock

Competitor
Stephen Conn
Kyle Elder
Gavin Devlin
James Wilson
lan Duff

Competitor
Brian Black
Mark McAleer
Johnny McAleer
Brian Carson
Clive Latimer

Overall Results

No
601
602
401
305
402
302
303
301
101
307
404
304
405
309
308
406
204
312
205
403
201
313
105
104
311
605
203
603
102
604
310
202
306
103

Competitor
Kenny McKinstry
Emma McKinstry
Mervyn Wedlock
Chris Simms
Simon Gordon
William Armstrong
Alan Atcheson
Brian Armstrong
Brian Black
Raymond Nelson
Andrew Mackarel
Alan Simms
Declan Smith
Mark Greer
Chris Nelson
Aiden Donnelly
Stephen Conn
David Gibson
Kyle Elder

Philip Greenlee
Gavin Devlin
Norman Harvey
Mark McAleer
Johnny McAleer
Brian Todd
Martin Cairns
James Wilson
Cormac McElvaney
Brian Carson
Brendan O'Hagan
David Christie
lan Duff

J T Warnock
Clive Latimer

Run 1
02:35.5
02:40.7
02:446
02:416
02:38.0

Run 1
02:14.7
02:17.5
02:23.9
02:28.7
02:27.0
02:28.6
02:35.3
02:29.5
02:35.5
02:31.0
02:35.7
02:41.1
02:31.1
02:30.1
02:36.0
02:35.9
03:10.9
02:33.3
02:36.6
02:32.9
02:34.3
02:40.3
02:40.7
02:44.6
02:34.7
02:24.3
02:27.0
02:36.0
02:41.6
02:26.2
02:44.0
02:35.8
02:41.1
02:38.0

Run 2
02:31.1
02:49.7
02:40.0
02:36.5
02:43.8

Run 2
02:12.9
02:13.5
02:22.3
02:24.7
02:22.2
02:24.6
02:23.8
02:28.4
02:31.1
02:26.6
02:29.2
02:27.6
02:29.1
02:25.3
02:32.1
02:30.4
02:26.2
02:37.5
02:34.8
02:32.0
02:31.6
02:35.9
02:49.7
02:40.0
02:35.6
~FAIL
~FAIL
02:30.7
02:36.5
02:23.1
02:29.7
02:33.8
02:37.2
02:43.8

North Armagh Motor Club
McKinstry Motorsport Rally Time Trial

Run 3 Run 4 Run5 SubTotal Run1
02:37.2 02:10.2 02:23.8 09:04.9 02:29.7

~ ~ 02:30.7
02:21.9 02:21.4 FAIL 07.06.4

~ ~ 00:00.0
Run 3 Run 4 Run5 SubTotal Run1
02:21.0 02:20.2 02:25.3 09:27.4 02:38.4
02:22.0 02:21.3 02:26.4 09:32.0 02:39.6
02:28.9 02:27.0 02:40.7 10.00.8 02:41.5
02:27.2 02:27.6 02:39.4 09:55.0 02:42.3
02:30.1 02:30.1 02:40.9 10:06.5 02:46.8
02:25.9 02:24.1 02422 09:54.9 02:55.7
Run 3 Run 4 Run5 SubTotal Run1
02:21.7 02:21.1 02:35.1 09:36.3 02:36.3
02:23.3 02:22.8 02:33.6 09:39.4 02:416
02:22.0 02:22.6 02:33.4 09:41.8 02:40.5
02:23.5 02:24.2 02:34.4 09456 02:38.2
02:26.4 02:27.1 02:39.5 09512 02577
02:26.9 02:27.9 02:39.3 10:01.7 02:418
02:25.5 02:25.3 02:44.4 0946.1 02:532
02:27.0 02:32.7 02:41.3 10:.07.8 03:08.6
02:29.8 02:28.3 02452 10:09.0 02:47.7
02:28.4 02:26.0 02:485 10.04.7 03:024
02:36.0 02:34.3 02:495 10:26.6 02:53.8
02:27.0 0221.6 02:36.7 09550 03:.04.2
02:34.4 02:31.7 02:58.2 10244 03:008
Run 3 Run 4 Run5 Sub Total Run1
02259 02433 02399 10153 02472
02:32.9 02:40.0 02:37.0 10:21.3 02:46.0
02:30.9 02:26.7 02:51.2 10:.036 02:57.0

~ ~ 00:00.0
02:31.4 02:47.9 02:41.2 10:22.1

Saturday 26th October 2013

North Armagh Motor Club
McKinstry Motorsport Rally Time Trial

Run 3 Run 4 Run5 SubTotal Run1
02:28.6 02:12.2 02:39.3 09473 02:426
02:36.0 02:37.1 02:47.5 10:44.3 02:53.9
02:38.1 02:43.3 02:41.7 10431 02:56.7
~FAIL ~ 02:36.5
02:34.2 02:46.2 02:47.0 10422 FAIL
Run 3 Run 4 Run5 SubTotal Run1
02:11.8 02:12.3 02:12.1 08:49.1 02:30.9
02:37.2 02:10.2 02:23.8 09:04.9 02:29.7
02:21.0 02:20.2 02:25.3 09:27 .4 02:38.4
02:21.7 02:21.1 02:35.1 09:36.3 02:36.3
02:22.0 02:21.3 02:26 .4 09:32.0 02:39.6
02:23.3 02:22.8 02:33.6 09:39.4 02:41.6
02:22.0 02:22.6 02:33.4 09:41.8 02:40.5
02:23.5 02:24.2 02:34.4 09:45.6 02:38.2
02:28.6 02:12.2 02:39.3 09473 02:42.6
02:26.4 02:27 .1 02:39.5 09:51.2 02:57.7
02:28.9 02:27.0 02:40.7 10:00.8 02:415
02:26.9 02:27.9 02:39.3 10:01.7 02:41.8
02:27.2 02:27.6 02:39.4 09:55.0 02:42.3
02:25.5 02:25.3 02:44 4 09:46.1 02:53.2
02:27.0 02:32.7 02:413 10:07.8 03:08.6
02:30.1 02:30.1 02:40.9 10:06.5 02:46.8
02:25.9 02:43.3 02:39.9 10:156.3 02:47.2
02:29.8 02:28.3 02:45.2 10:09.0 02:47.7
02:32.9 02:40.0 02:37.0 10:21.3 02:46.0
02:25.9 02:24.1 02:422 09:54.9 02:55.7
02:30.9 02:26.7 02:512 10:03.6 02:57.0
02:36.0 02:34.3 02:49.5 10:26.6 02:53.8
02:39.0 02:37.1 02:47.5 10:44.3 02:53.9
02:38.1 02:43.3 02:41.7 10:43.1 02:56.7
02:28.4 02:26.0 02:48.5 10:04.7 03:02.4
~ ~ 00:00.0
~ ~ 00:00.0
~ ~ 02:30.7
~FAIL ~ 02:36.5
02:21.9 02:21.4 FAIL 07:.06.4
02:27.0 02:216 02:36.7 09:55.0 03:04.2
02:314 02:47.9 02:41.2 10:22.1
02:34.4 02:31.7 02:58.2 10:24.4 03:00.8
02:34.2 02:46.2 02:47.0 10:42.2 FAIL

Saturday 26th October 2013

Run 2
02:26.7

Run 2
02:39.€
02:39.4
02:40.&
03:11.0
02:53.7
02:57.0

Run 2
02:50.5
02:45.8
02:37.7
02:38.5
02:42 4
02:42.3
02:50.8
02:46.3
02:49.0
02:59.2
02:53.7

Run 2
02:43.3
02:44.2
02:54.9

Run 2
02:41.38
02:54.1
02:488

Run 2
02:29.0
02:26.7
02:395
02:50.5
02:394
02:453
02:37.7
02:385
02:418
02:424
02:408
02:423
03:11.0
02:508
02:46.3
02:537
02:432
02:490
02:442
02:570
02:549
02:537
02:54.1
02:488
02:592

Run 3 Sub Total

02:25.3  04:52.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
Run 3 Sub Total
02:36.7 05:15.1
02:34.1 05:13.6
02:38.1 05:18.8
02:454 05:27.7
02:453 05:32.1
02:546 05:50.3
Run3 Sub Total
02:32.5 05:088
02:32.9 05:14.5
02:34.7 05124
02:353 051136
02:39.7 05:22.1
02:378 051196
02:475 05:383
02:418 05:28.1
02:449 05:326
06:000 06:01.5
02:509 05:446
00:00.0
00:00.0
Run 3 Sub Total
02:415 05248
02:389  05:23.1
02:469 05418
00:00.0
00:00.0
Run3 Sub Total
02:388 05:206
02:46.3 051403
03:10.2 05:455
00:00.0
00:00.0
Run3 Sub Total
02:27.5 04:56.5
02:25.3 04:52.0
02:36.7 05:15.1
02:325 05:08.8
02:34.1 05:136
02:329 05:14.5
02:347 05:124
02:353 05:13.6
02:388 05:20.6
02:39.7 05:22.1
02:38.1 05:18.8
02:37.8 05:1¢.6
02:454 05:27.7
02:475 05:38.3
02:41.8 05:28.1
02:453 05:32.1
02:415 05:24.8
02:44.9 05:32.6
02:38.9 05:23.1
02:54.6 05:50.3
02:46.9 05:41.8
02:50.9 05:44.6
02:46.3 05:40.3
03:10.2 05:45.5
06:00.0 06:01.5
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Total
13:56.9
02:30.7
07:06.4
00:00.0

Total
14:425
14:455
15:19.6
15:22.7
15:38.6
15:451

Total
14:451
14:53.8
14:54.2
14:59.2
15:13.3
15:21.3
15:244
15:35.9
15:41.5
16:06.2
16:11.2
09:55.0
10:24.4

Total
15:40.1
15:44.4
15:45.4
00:00.0
10:22.1

Total
15:07.9
16:24.6
16:28.5
02:36.5
10:42.2

Total
13:45.5
13:56.9
14:425
14:45.1
14:455
14:538
14:54.2
14:59.2
15:07.9
15:13.3
15:19.6
15:21.3
15:227
15:244
15:35.9
15:386
15:401
15:41.5
15:444
15:45.1
15:454
16:11.2
16:24.6
16:28.5
16:06.2
00:00.0
00:00.0
02:30.7
02:36.5
07:06.4
09:55.0
10:22.1
10:24.4
10:42.2



